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Ref No:_'SLJ\

CONSULTANT
E
MERGEMCY DUTY ROTA FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2021

AD MEDICM ENT OF DENTISTRY& MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY

AL COMPLEX / KHYBER GIRLS MEDICAL COLLEGE, PESHAWAR.

Date:]\S“/H /D_nll_

\

Head of Departme

Dentistry & Maxillofaci
MTI/HMC Peshawar. 0}

RefNomDMFS/HMCDatEI(S-_/ 1L /2021

Copy to:

1. PSto Me

2.
3.

/

dical Director MTI/HMC Peshawar
PS to Hospital Director MTI/HMC Peshawar
IT Manager for HMIS MTI/HMC Peshawar

Office File

—_—
8:00 AM to 8:00 PM 8:00 PM to 8:00 AM (Next Day)
Dats Day Consul
ultant Name Consultant Name Contact #
16-11-2021 Tuesday
Prof.Dr. Muhammad Mushtaq | Assoc Prof.Dr Fahimuddin | 03338737733
Contact # 0300-5669116
17-11-2021
TETET Wednesday Prof.Dr. Muhammad Mushtaq Asst Prof.Dr Yasir Rehman | 0333-6684326
e Th.UVSdaY Prof.Dr. Muhammad Mushtag | Asst Prof.Dr Zahid Qayyum 0335-8096279
-2021 | Friday Prof.Dr. Muhammad Mushtaq | Dr. Khadim Shah SPR 0333-9277501
;2‘11':2021 Sgturday Prof.Dr. Muhammad Mushtag | Assoc Prof.Dr Fahimuddin
-11-2021 | Sunday Asst Prof.Dr Yasir Rehman
22-11-2021 | Monday Prof.Dr. Muhammad Mushtaq | Asst Prof.Dr Zahid Qayyum
23-11-2021 | Tuesday Prof.Dr. Muhammad Mushtaq Dr. Khadim Shah SPR
24-11-2021 | Wednesday Prof.Dr. Muhammad Mushtaq Assoc Prof.Dr Fahimuddin
25-11-2021 | Thursday Prof.Dr. Muhammad Mushtag Asst Prof.Dr Yasir Rehman
26-11-2021 Friday Prof.Dr. Muhammad Mushtaq Asst Prof.Dr Zahid Qayyum
27-11-2021 Sa_turday Prof.Dr. Muhammad Mushtag Dr. Khadim Shah SPR
28-11-2021 | Sunday Assoc Prof.Dr Fahimuddin
29-11-2021 Monday Prof.Dr. Muhammad Mushtaq Asst Prof.Dr Yasir Rehman
30-11-2021 Tuesday Prof.Dr. Muhammad Mushtaqg Asst Prof.Dr Zahid Qayyum
01-12-2021 | Wednesday Prof.Dr. Muhammad Mushtaq Dr. Khadim Shah SPR
02-12-2021 | Thursday Prof.Dr. Muhammad Mushtag | Assoc Prof.Dr Fahimuddin
03-12-2021 Friday prof.Dr. Muhammad Mushtaq Asst Prof.Dr Yasir Rehman
04-12-2021 Saturday Prof.Dr. Muhammad Mushtag Asst Prof.Dr Zahid Qayyum
05_12.2021 Sunday Dr. Khadim Shah SPR
06-12-2021 | Monday Prof.Dr. Muhammad Mushtaq | Assoc Prof.Dr Fahimuddin
07-12-2021 | Tuesday Prof.Dr. Muhammad Mushtaq | Asst Prof.Dr Yasir Rehman
08-12-2021 Wednesday Prof.Dr. Muhammad Mushtaq | Asst Prof.Dr Zahid Qayyum
: d Mushtaq Dr. Khadim Shah SPR
09-12-2021 Thursday Prof.Dr. Muhamma
10-12-2021 | Friday Prof.Dr. Muhammad Mushtag | Assoc Prof.Dr Fahimuddin
11-12-2021 | Saturday Prof.Dr. Muhammad Mushtaq | Asst Prof.Dr Yasir Rehman
; cundayv Prof.Dr Zahid Qayyum
12-12.2021 | Sunday £k
12_12-2021 Monday Prof.Dr. Muhammad Mushtaq | Dr. Khadim Shah SPR
14-12-2021 Tuesday Prof.Dr. Muhammad Mushtaq Assoc Prof.Dr Fahimuddin
15-12-2021 Wednesday Prof.Dr. Muhammad Mushtag | Asst Prof.Dr Yasir Rehman
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